RBP14095BA: Rectangular Base Plate
SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions 1400mm (L) x 950mm (W)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection
Material Aluminium
Light Source

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za
ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071
RCB80MK: Round Ceiling Cup
SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Black RAL 9005
Dimensions 80mm (D) x 20mm (H)
Installation Type Surface Mounted
Ingress Protection
Material Aluminium
Light Source
Power Supply
PRODUCT CODES
RCB50 Ø50mm (D) x 20mm (H) (25mm Maximum)
RCB60 Ø60mm (D) x 20mm High (65 Maximum)
RCB80 Ø80mm (D) x 20mm High (25mm Maximum)
RCB100 Ø100mm (D) x 20mm High (107mm Maximum)
RCB115 Ø115mm (D) x 20mm High (50mm Maximum)
RCB120 Ø120mm (D) x 20mm High
RCB130 Ø130mm (D) x 20mm High (39mmmm Maximum)
RCB150 Ø150mm (D) x 20mm High (55mm Maximum)
RCB190 Ø190mm (D) x 20mm High (85mm Maximum)
RCB200 Ø200mm (D) x 20mm High (70mm Maximum)
RCB220 Ø220mm (D) x 20mm High (40mm Maximum)
RCB250 Ø250mm (D) x 20mm High (53mm Maximum)
Ø300mm (D) x 20mm High (55mm Maximum)
ARC Lighting CC
12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za
ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071
RCB300
RCB340 Ø340mm (D) x 20mm High
RCB400 Ø400mm (D) x 20mm High (85mm Maximum)
RCB500 Ø500mm (D) x 20mm High
RCB540 Ø540mm (D) x 20mm High
RCB600 Ø600mm (D) x 20mm High
RCB650 Ø650mm (D) x 20mm High (120mm Maximum)
RCB80W: Round Ceiling Cup
SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matte White
Dimensions 80mm (D) x 20mm (H)